NOTES:
1. ELECTRICAL DATA:
    MAX. VOLTAGE RATING 60 VDC
    MAX. CURRENT PER CONTACT 1.5 A
2. ENVIRONMENTAL:
    OPERATING TEMPERATURE SEE SHEET 2
    INDEX OF PROTECTION RJ45: IP20
    INDEX OF PROTECTION M12: IP67

Heads style:
060=MA M12 STR
        / RJ45 Plug STR
NUMERICAL CODE (Available parts see PART LIST table. Other parts available upon request).
Cable type:
See cable table
E
OPTIONS
Heads:
1=M12x1
    4P D-Code
6=RJ45
E=Ethernet
A1 6 6 00 X X X X
No. Part No. Engineering No. L (Cable Length)
36 1201088278 E16A06012M300H 30m
37 1201088279 E16A06012M500H 50m
38 1201088286 E16A06012M700H 70m
39 1201088290 E16A06012M005H 0.5m
40 1201088291 E16A06012M900H 90m
41 1201088292 E16A06012M400H 40m
42 1201088299 E16A06012M002H 0.2m
43 1201088329 E16A06012M010 1m
44 1201088330 E16A06012M020 2m
45 1201088331 E16A06012M030 3m
46 1201088332 E16A06012M040 4m
47 1201088333 E16A06012M050 5m
48 1201088334 E16A06012M060 6m
49 1201088335 E16A06012M080 8m
50 1201088336 E16A06012M090 9m
51 1201088338 E16A06012M120 12m
52 1201088339 E16A06012M150 15m
53 1201088340 E16A06012M200 20m
54 1201088341 E16A06012M250 25m
55 1201088342 E16A06012M300 30m
56 1201088343 E16A06012M350 35m
57 1201088344 E16A06012M400 40m
58 1201088345 E16A06012M450 45m
59 1201088346 E16A06012M500 50m
60 1201088347 E16A06012M550 55m
61 1201088348 E16A06012M600 60m
62 1201088349 E16A06012M650 65m
63 1201088350 E16A06012M700 70m
64 1201088351 E16A06012M750 75m
65 1201088352 E16A06012M800 80m
66 1201088388 E16A06011M350 35m
67 1201088399 E16A06012M030H 3m
68 1201088400 E16A06012M600H 60m
69 1201088401 E16A06012M1K0H 100m
70 1201088537 E16A06012M080H 8m
No. Part No. Engineering No. L (Cable Length)
1 1201080203 E16A06011M020 2m
2 1201080256 E16A06011M010 1m
3 1201080257 E16A06011M050 5m
4 1201080258 E16A06011M100 10m
5 1201080259 E16A06011M150 15m
6 1201080260 E16A06011M200 20m
7 1201080261 E16A06011M250 25m
8 1201080262 E16A06011M300 30m
9 1201080263 E16A06011M500 50m
10 1201080285 E16A06011M060 6m
11 1201080286 E16A06011M080 8m
12 1201080289 E16A06011M040 4m
13 1201080290 E16A06011M090 9m
14 1201080291 E16A06011M120 12m
15 1201080292 E16A06011M140 14m
16 1201080293 E16A06011M180 18m
17 1201080294 E16A06011M700 70m
18 1201080521 E16A06012M010 1m
19 1201080522 E16A06012M020 2m
20 1201080524 E16A06012M100 10m
21 1201088120 E16A06011M005 0.5m
22 1201088121 E16A06011M030 3m
23 1201088122 E16A06011M070 7m
24 1201088123 E16A06011M230 23m
25 1201088196 E16A06011M900 90m
26 1201088199 E16A06011M400 40m
27 1201088200 E16A06011T100 10m
28 1201088255 E16A06011M002 0.2m
29 1201088266 E16A06012M020H 2m
30 1201088272 E16A06012M010H 1m
31 1201088273 E16A06012M050H 5m
32 1201088274 E16A06012M100H 10m
33 1201088275 E16A06012M150H 15m
34 1201088276 E16A06012M200H 20m
35 1201088277 E16A06012M250H 25m
PART LIST
FORMAT: master-tb-prod-A3
REVISION: J
DATE: 2020/01/14